

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Slope Stabilization Vicinity of Hanalei Bridge PROJECT NO.: 560A-02-03 Net Length of Project: 0.07 Miles ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting: November 23, 2009 BIDS OPENED: December 17, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Thirty (130) Working Days					** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.		* AIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	**QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.1000	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1.0 Acrte	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 150,000.00	L.S.	\$ 200,000.00	L.S.	\$ 400,000.00	L.S.	\$ 339,000.00	L.S.	\$ 42,000.00		
203.1000	Roadway Excavation	250	250 Cu. Yd.	CU. YD.	\$ 53.00	13,250.00	\$ 55.00	13,750.00	\$ 75.00	18,750.00	\$ 50.00	12,500.00	\$ 200.00	50,000.00		
203.2000	Borrow Excavated Material	4,500	4,500 Cu. Yd.	CU. YD.	22.00	99,000.00	20.00	90,000.00	1.00	4,500.00	20.00	90,000.00	50.00	225,000.00		
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	100,000.00	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	20,000.00		
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00		
607.1000	Chain Link Fence	L.S.	400 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	45,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	32,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	48,000.00		
621.1000	Temporary Traffic Signal System	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	120,000.00	F.A.	120,000.00	F.A.	120,000.00	F.A.	120,000.00	F.A.	120,000.00		
629.1000	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	475 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	4,750.00		
629.2000	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	475 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	4,275.00		
629.4000	Type C Raised Pavement Marker	L.S.	24 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	200.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	480.00		
629.5000	Type D Raised Pavement Marker	L.S.	24 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	200.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	480.00		
641.1000	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	L.S.	51,400 Sq. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	48,000.00	L.S.	37,000.00		
643.1000	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00		
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	475,000.00	L.S.	465,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	450,000.00	L.S.	100,000.00		
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00		
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	2,500.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	3,000.00		
659.1000	Erosion Control Mat - Permanent	51,400	51,400 Sq. Ft.	SQ. FT.	1.50	77,100.00	1.20	61,680.00	1.50	77,100.00	1.20	61,680.00	10.00	514,000.00		
659.1100	Erosion Control Mat - Temporary	6,300	6,300 Sq. Ft.	SQ. FT.	2.10	13,230.00	1.50	9,450.00	1.50	9,450.00	1.60	10,080.00	8.00	50,400.00		
671.1000	Rock Slope Scaling	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	118,000.00	L.S.	200,000.00	L.S.	100,000.00	L.S.	328,000.00	L.S.	216,000.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Slope Stabilization Vicinity of Hanalei Bridge PROJECT NO.: 560A-02-03 Net Length of Project: 0.07 Miles ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting: November 23, 2009 BIDS OPENED: December 17, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Thirty (130) Working Days					** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		* AIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	**QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
672.1000	Anchored Wire Mesh System	51,400	51,400 Sq. Ft.	SQ. FT.	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,672,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,341,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,598,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,598,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3,906,400.00		
672.1100	Additional Grouted Soil/Rock Anchor Work	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	180,000.00	F.A.	180,000.00	F.A.	180,000.00	F.A.	180,000.00	F.A.	180,000.00		
672.1200	Leveling Slope Surface	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	60,000.00	F.A.	60,000.00	F.A.	60,000.00	F.A.	60,000.00	F.A.	60,000.00		
673.1000	Ring Net System	4,000	4,000 Sq. Ft.	SQ. FT.	45.00	180,000.00	50.00	200,000.00	90.00	360,000.00	47.00	188,000.00	78.00	312,000.00		
674.1000	Rock Demolition and Removal	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	25,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	200,000.00	L.S.	131,500.00	L.S.	150,000.00		
675.1000	Rock Bolts for Securing Boulders	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	80,000.00	F.A.	80,000.00	F.A.	80,000.00	F.A.	80,000.00	F.A.	80,000.00		
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	395,000.00	L.S.	450,000.00	L.S.	485,000.00	L.S.	290,000.00	L.S.	568,379.00		
SUM OF ALL ITEMS						\$ 4,925,380.00	\$	\$ 5,763,880.00		\$ 6,013,700.00		\$ 6,162,760.00		\$ 6,822,164.00		
* Bid Rejected																
Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: January 12, 2010																